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A great  A great  
selection of days selection of days 

out by coach!out by coach!

A great  A great  
selection of days selection of days 

out by coach!out by coach!
From OnlyFrom Only  £19.£19.9595  per personper person

Go on...call our booking hotline on 0141 226 4976 
Go into The Caledonian Travel Centre, Hope Street, Glasgow 

or your local approved Caledonian Travel agent
Phone Lines Open 

7 Days a Week 8am-8pm

Beautiful Oban & Inveraray 
Sat 27 April £23.95
Sat 11 May £23.95
Sat 25 May £24.95
Sat 8, 22 June £24.95
Sat 6, 20 July £24.95

Sat 3, 17, 31 August £24.95
Sat 14, 28 September £23.95
Sat 12 October £22.95
Sat 26 October £21.95

Join us on a day break to Oban 
– the Gateway to the Isles – 
nestling under the shadows 
of McCaig’s Tower. A lovable, 
compact town, Oban is filled 
with small galleries, quaint 
shops, its very own local distillery, 
museum and chocolate shop 
for your enjoyment. We also visit 
pretty Inveraray on our splendid 
day break.

FROM
ONLY

£21.95

Sat 20 April £22.95
Sat 18 May £23.95
Sat 1, 15, 29 June £23.95

Sat 13, 27 July £23.95
Sat 10, 24 August £23.95
Sat 7, 21 September £23.95

Enjoy a day break to explore 
the gateway to Ben Nevis 
– Fort William. Beautifully 
located on the banks of 
Loch Linnhe, complete with 
the UK’s highest peak and 
Glen Nevis Valley, home 
to the splendid Steall Falls. 
We also enjoy the sights of 
Glencoe renowned for its 
waterfalls and idyllic trails.

FROM
ONLY

£22.95

Fort William & Glencoe 

Stirling & The Kelpies 
Sat 11 May £21.95
Sat 8 June £22.95
Sat 6, 20 July £22.95

Sat 3, 17, 31 August £22.95
Sat 14, 28 September £22.95
Sat 12 October £21.95

Enjoy a wonderful day break 
as we visit the fabulous 
Kelpies, the largest equine 
sculpture in the world, 
standing 100 feet tall, the 
magical Kelpies are a man-
made wonder and a feat of 
engineering. Plus, time 
to enjoy the attractions 
and delights of 
popular Stirling.

FROM
ONLY

£21.95

Sat 25 May £21.95
Sat 22 June £22.95
Sat 27 July £23.95

Sat 31 August £23.95
Sat 28 September £23.95
Sat 26 October £21.95

Enjoy a day break to 
the popular old harbour 
of Arbroath - still in 
action in this delightful 
and traditional seaside 
town - before visiting 
the coastal town of 
Montrose, sitting 
between Dundee and 
Aberdeen, which boasts 
an attractive town centre 
and a wide sandy beach. 

FROM
ONLY

£21.95

Arbroath & Montrose Explorer 

Pitlochry, Loch Tummel & Queen’s View
Sat 27 April £23.95
Sat 22 June £24.95
Sat 20 July £24.95

Sat 17 August £24.95
Sat 14 September £23.95
Sat 12 October £22.95

A wonderful day break 
taking in the delights of 
Pitlochry, one of our most 
beautiful and vibrant places 
to visit, along with the 
long narrow loch of Loch 
Tummel, plus Queen’s View, 
one of the most famous and 
breathtaking viewpoints in 
Scotland.

FROM
ONLY

£22.95

Sat 20 April £22.95
Sat 4, 18 May £23.95
Sat 1, 15, 29 June £23.95
Sat 13, 27 July £23.95

Sat 10, 24 August £23.95
Sat 7, 21 September £23.95
Sat 5 October £23.95
Sat 19 October £21.95

Enjoy a day break to the 
popular seaside town of  
St Andrews. Visit the 
Cathedral, experience the 
medieval streets or explore 
the ruins of St Andrews 
Castle, with its bottle 
dungeon, before visiting the 
pretty, old-fashioned fishing 
village of Anstruther.

FROM
ONLY

£21.95

St Andrews & Anstruther 

Dumfries & Gretna Outlet 
Sat 20 April £21.95
Sat 18 May £21.95
Sat 15 June £22.95
Sat 20 July £22.95

Sat 17 August £22.95
Sat 21 September £22.95
Sat 19 October £21.95
Sat 2, 16 November £21.95

Take in the popular town of 
Dumfries on our day break and 
enjoy the range of historic gems 
that this lovely town has to offer, 
including one of Scotland’s 
oldest bridges. Plus, enjoy a 
wonderful shopping experience 
at Gretna Gateway 
Outlet Village, home to 
designer brands and 
more.

FROM
ONLY

£21.95

Sat 11 May £21.95
Sat 8 June £22.95
Sat 13 July £22.95
Sat 10 August £22.95

Sat 14 September £22.95
Sat 12 October £21.95
Sat 9 November £21.95

A sensational day out to 
enjoy the wonderful, historic 
attractions of Edinburgh, 
from the famous stores of 
Princes Street to the timeless 
appeal of the Royal Mile, 
the spectacular castle to the 
majesty of Holyrood Palace. 
Plus, opportunity to indulge at 
the renowned Livingston Retail 
Outlet.

FROM
ONLY

£21.95

Edinburgh & Livingston Outlet 

Midweek Mystery Special
Wed 24 April £19.95
Wed 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 May £21.95
Wed 5, 12, 19, 26 June £21.95

Wed 3, 10, 17, 24, 31 July £21.95
Wed 7, 14, 21, 28 August £21.95
Wed 4, 11, 18, 25 September £21.95

Will it be a visit to the 
seaside, a stunning city or 
a scenic tour through pretty 
villages? Whilst you aren’t 
sure of your destination, you 
can be sure of a wonderful 
day break with Caledonian 
Travel!

FROM
ONLY

£19.95

Loch Lomond Cruise &  
   Arrochar Afternoon Tea

Thu 23 May £39.95
Thu 20 June £39.95
Thu 18 July £39.95

Thu 22 August £39.95
Thu 19 September £39.95

Enjoy an inclusive cruise 
on the gentle waters of 
popular Loch Lomond along 
with afternoon tea with a 
free glass of bucks fizz at 
The Caledonian Claymore 
Hotel with spectacular 
views across Loch Long.

ONLY

£39.95

Sat 4 May £22.95
Sat 22 June £23.95
Sat 13 July £24.95
Sat 10 August £24.95

Sat 7 September £24.95
Sat 5 October £23.95
Sat 26 October £22.95

A fabulous day break to 
enjoy the idyllic charm 
of Portpatrick – a pretty 
town of pastel-coloured 
houses around a small 
bay with cliffs forming the 
backdrop, plus a scenic 
journey through the Rhins 
of Galloway.

FROM
ONLY

£22.95

Portpatrick & The Rhins of Galloway

Sun 23 June £23.95
Sun 21 July £23.95

Sun 18 August £23.95
Sun 15 September £23.95

Enjoy a day to the 
pretty seaside town 
of North Berwick, 
beautifully located 
on the south shore of the 
Firth of Forth. We also visit 
the former royal burgh of 
Dunbar on the coast in East 
Lothian.

ONLY

£23.95

North Berwick & Dunbar



Go on...call our booking hotline on 0141 226 4976 
Go into The Caledonian Travel Centre, Hope Street, Glasgow 

or your local approved Caledonian Travel agent
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4 Phone Lines Open 
7 Days a Week 8am-8pm

Festive Fun &  Festive Fun &  
Christmas MarketsChristmas Markets

Peebles, Moffat & St Mary’s Loch
Enjoy a day break to the 
beautiful town of Peebles in the 
Scottish borders, on the banks 
of the River Tweed and offering 
spectacular scenery, wonderful 
shopping facilities and so 
much more. We also take you 
to St Mary’s Loch popular for 
its picturesque views, natural 
beauty and history along with a 
stop in lovely Moffat.

Sat 27 April £22.95
Sat 18 May £23.95
Sat 29 June £23.95
Sat 27 July £23.95
Sat 24 August £23.95
Sat 28 September £23.95
Sat 19 October £22.95

FROM
ONLY

£22.95

Bowness-on-Windermere 
Join us on a day break 
to beautiful Bowness-on-
Windermere. Take a cruise on 
Lake Windermere or visit the 
World of Beatrix Potter where 
Peter Rabbit and Jemima 
Puddleduck come to life. 
Wander on the banks of the 
Lake, or just sit back, relax and 
watch the world go by amid 
spectacular scenery.

Sun 21 April £21.95
Sun 19 May £22.95
Sun 9 June £22.95
Sun 30 June £23.95
Sun 14, 28 July £23.95
Sun 18 August £23.95
Sun 1, 22 September £23.95

FROM
ONLY

£21.95

Keswick, Ambleside & The Lakes 
Discover the glorious 
Lake District, an area of 
outstanding beauty with 
stunning scenery, abundant 
wildlife and cool, clear, 
shimmering lakes on this 
fabulous day break. Lose 
yourself in the breathtaking 
scenery, with a panorama of 
striking mountains and crags, 
with time to enjoy pretty 
Keswick and 
Ambleside.

Sun 12 May £22.95
Sun 2 June £23.95
Sun 7 July £23.95
Sun 4, 25 August £24.95
Sun 15 September £23.95
Sun 6 October £22.95

FROM
ONLY

£22.95

Bamburgh & Holy Island   
A scenic day break with 
time to explore the charm 
of popular Bamburgh, with 
its beautiful coastline and 
famous castle – standing on a 
massive 180 foot high basalt 
crag giving stunning views 
of the coast and surrounding 
countryside along with 
popular Holy Island, home 
to Lindsifarne 
Castle and the 
world renowned 
Benedictine Priory.

Sun 28 April £22.95
Sun 26 May £23.95
Sun 23 June £23.95
Sun 21 July £25.95
Sun 11, 25 August £25.95
Sun 29 September £24.95
Sun 20 October £23.95

FROM
ONLY

£22.95

Carlisle Markets
Join us to historic Carlisle along 
with time to enjoy the bustling 
atmosphere of the weekend 
market in the city Market Hall, 
plus the added bonus of the 
monthly Farmers Market in the 
beautiful Cathedral 
Gardens.

Sat 4 May £22.95
Sat 1 June £22.95
Sat 6 July £23.95
Sat 3 August £23.95
Sat 7 September £23.95
Sat 5 October £22.95
Sat 2 November £21.95

FROM
ONLY

£21.95

Alnwick & Seahouses 
A scenic day break with time to 
explore popular Alnwick, with 
its beautiful Castle and all the 
charm of a traditional market 
town. We continue to the 
bustling harbour 
and colourful 
fishing village of 
Seahouses. 

Sun 12 May £22.95
Sun 2 June £23.95
Sun 7 July £24.95
Sun 4 August £24.95
Sun 8 September £23.95
Sun 6 October £22.95

FROM
ONLY

£22.95

Livingston Outlet &  
  Edinburgh Christmas Markets

The ideal opportunity to indulge 
in Christmas shopping at the 
renowned Livingston Retail 
Outlet along with chance 
to experience the vibrant 
atmosphere of the world-
famous Edinburgh Christmas 
Markets, with a myriad of 
craft stalls, endless gift ideas, 
colourful entertainments amid 
joyous seasonal 
atmosphere of the 
capital.

Sat 23 November £25.95
Tue 26 November £19.95
Sat 30 November £25.95
Tue 3 December £19.95
Sat 7 December £25.95
Tue 10 December £19.95
Sat 14 Decemberber £24.95

FROM
ONLY

£19.95

Newcastle Christmas Markets
A wonderful day break to 
enjoy the vibrant city delights 
of Newcastle along with the 
fabulous Christmas Markets, 
filled with festive cheer, 
an array of stalls for your 
enjoyment and so much more!

Sat 30 November £25.95
Sat 14 December £25.95

Oban Winter Festival	
Get in the festive spirit on 
this special day break to the 
wonderful Victorian Market 
at Oban Winter Festival. 
The festival has become a 
long-established and beloved 
tradition uniting both the local 
community and welcoming 
visitors keen to experience 
winter blues-beating festivities 
and Scottish 
hospitality at its 
finest.

Sat 16 November £24.95
Wed 20 November £19.95
Sat 23 November £24.95

FROM
ONLY

£19.95

Carlisle Christmas Markets  
	 & Gretna Outlet

Carlisle city centre will once 
again be transformed into 
a festive winter wonderland 
with the return of the Carlisle 
Christmas Market. Featuring 
local and visiting traders, the 
market offers Alpine style 
chalets and festive themed 
stalls offering a wide range of 
gifts, crafts, food and 
drink, from handmade 
Christmas decorations 
to speciality food and 
drink to take home.

Sat 7 December £25.95

ONLY

£25.95

Durham Festival  
	 & Christmas Market

You’re sure to find 
something you love 
at Durham Christmas 
Market. Split over four 
unique sections, you 
can choose from a wide 
variety of food, drink, 
gifts, handmade crafts 
and homewares 
while wonderful 
performances 
entertain you.

Fri 6 December £24.95
Sat 7 December £26.95

FROM
ONLY

£24.95

Gateshead MetroCentre
Enjoy a wonderful day break 
to enjoy a splendid shopping 
experience at the popular 
Gateshead MetroCentre. Filled 
with High Street Stores and 
unique boutiques, with a host 
of famous names ranging from 
Apple to Primark.

Sat 30 November £25.95
Sat 14 December £25.95

ONLY

£25.95

ONLY

£25.95


